


[bookmark: _GoBack]Customising Dose changes in Dawn AC
Customising doses to get tiny dose changes 
Do not forget to change the starting day 
In the Warfarin Mixed tablets regime – the following tiny increments can be achieved using  the following grid layouts where 
X = the base dose in mg (eg 5.0) and 
Y is the next dose up in mg (eg 6.0) 
X.07 = 
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	X
	X
	X
	X.5
	X
	X
	X



X.14 = 
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	X
	X.5
	X
	X
	X
	X.5
	X


Note that if grouping 2 doses together keep them in the middle of the testing week or they will skew the INR on the test day 
X.21 =
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	X
	X.5
	X
	X.5
	X
	X.5
	X



X.29 =
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	X.5
	X
	X.5
	X
	X.5
	X
	X.5



X.36 =
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	X.5
	X
	X.5
	X.5
	X.5
	X
	X.5



X.43 =
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	X.5
	X.5
	X.5
	X
	X.5
	X.5
	X.5




X.57 =
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	X.5
	X.5
	X.5
	Y
	X.5
	X.5
	X.5



X.64 =
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	X.5
	Y
	X.5
	X.5
	X.5
	Y
	X.5


Note that if grouping 2 doses together keep them in the middle of the testing week or they will skew the INR on the test day 
X.71 =
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	X.5
	Y
	X.5
	Y
	X.5
	Y
	X.5



X.79 =
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	Y
	X.5
	Y
	X.5
	Y
	X.5
	Y



X.84 =
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	Y
	X.5
	Y
	Y
	Y
	X.5
	Y


Note that if grouping 2 doses together keep them in the middle of the testing week or they will skew the INR on the test day 
X.93 =
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	Y
	Y
	Y
	X.5
	Y
	Y
	Y



Warfarin Small Increment regime 
If using the Warfarin Small increment Regime (valid up to a dose of 2.0 ) – even smaller increments can be achieved as 0.25mg and 0.75mg doses can be used in the grid 
Again X is the base dose in mg  Y is the next whole dose up Eg X= 1mg Y =2mg
X.04
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x
	x
	x
	X.25
	x
	x
	x



X.07
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x
	x.25
	x
	X
	x
	x.25
	x


Note that if grouping 2 doses together keep them in the middle of the testing week or they will skew the INR on the test day 
X.10
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x
	x.25
	x
	x.25
	x
	x.25
	x



X.14
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.25
	x
	x.25
	x
	x.25
	x
	x.25


 
X.17
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.25
	x
	x.25
	x.25
	x.25
	x
	x.25



X.21
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.25
	x.25
	x.25
	x
	x.25
	x.25
	x.25



X.25
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.25
	x.25
	x.25
	x.25
	x.25
	x.25
	x.25



X.29 
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.25
	x.25
	x.25
	x.5
	x.25
	x.25
	x.25



X.32
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.25
	x.5
	x.25
	x.25
	x.25
	x.5
	x.25




X.36
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.25
	x.5
	x.25
	x.5
	x.25
	x.5
	x.25



X.40
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.5
	x.25
	x.50
	x.25
	x.50
	x.25
	x.50



X.44
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.5
	x.25
	x.50
	x.5
	x.50
	x.25
	x.50


x.48
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.5
	x.50
	x.50
	x.25
	x.50
	x.50
	x.50



x.54
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.5
	x.5
	x.5
	x.75
	x.5
	x.5
	x.5



x.57
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.5
	x.75
	x.5
	x.5
	x.5
	x.75
	x.5



x.61
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.5
	x.75
	x.5
	x.75
	x.5
	x.75
	x.5



x.67
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.75
	x.75
	x.5
	x.75
	x.5
	x.75
	x.75



x.71
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.75
	x.75
	x.75
	x.5
	x.75
	x.75
	x.75



x.75
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.75
	x.75
	x.75
	x.75
	x.75
	x.75
	x.75



x.78
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.75
	x.75
	x.75
	Y
	x.75
	x.75
	x.75



x.82
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.75
	Y
	x.75
	x.75
	x.75
	Y
	x.75


x.86
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	x.75
	Y
	x.75
	Y
	x.75
	Y
	x.75



x.89
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	Y
	x.75
	Y
	x.75
	Y
	x.75
	Y



x.92
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	Y
	Y
	x.75
	Y
	x.75
	Y
	Y


Or
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	Y
	Y
	Y
	1.5
	Y
	Y
	Y


 
x.96 
	Mon 
	Tues  
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun 

	Y
	Y
	y
	x.75
	Y
	Y
	Y



